Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperso Solveig Ringsell Martinsen

Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

KLASSE
J12
J16

J18/19
KS
KS
KS
KS

G16
G16
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

KLASSE
112
J16

J18/19
KS

KLASSE
J18/19

Treningsstevne
Grusplassen i Aremark

30.07.2014

Halden IL

J

47060126

solveighil@hotmail.com
J

DISKOS

FOR - OG ETTERNAVN

Elisabeth Rosvold
Josefine Elders
Marit Jgrgenrud

Grete Etholm
Elin Isane
Mona H. Solberg
Julie Elders
Michael Andelic
Eirik J. Rosvold
Magnus A. Berntsen

Morten Bredholt

Thor Olav Rosvold
Bj@rn Terje Pay

Eirik Fluge

Thomas Rosvold

SLEGGE

FOR - OG ETTERNAVN

Elisabeth Rosvold
Josefine Elders
Marit Jgrgenrud
Mona H. Solberg

VEKTKAST

FOR - OG ETTERNAVN

Marit Jgrgenrud

F@DT AR

2002
1998
1995
1976
1976
1983
1994
1998
1998

1978
1996
1974
1991
1967

F@DT AR

2002
1998
1995
1983

F@DT AR

1995

KLUBB
Asker sk
Halden IL
Spydeberg IL
Tjalve
Gloppen IL
Tjalve
Halden IL
Sarpsborg IL
Asker sk
IK Vidar
Rakkestad
Asker sk
Ros
Ask
Asker sk

KLUBB
Asker sk
Halden IL
Spydeberg IL
Tjalve

KLUBB
Spydeberg IL

VEKT
600G
1kg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1,5kg
1,5kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg

ESULTAASSERING

29,62
30,51
30,51
56,10
49,64
43,22
34,53
43,93
57,39
51,23
50,22
50,18
48,58
45,86

1.

OV A WNENERWNRERR

P.B.

P.B.

VEKT ESULTAASSERING

2kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

32,24
38,27

1.

1
1.
1

P.B.
P.B.

VEKT ESULTAASSERING

9,08

11,45

1.


mailto:solveighil@hotmail.com




